MERCRUISER (7.4L MIE W/HURTH GM 454°/-81323-1332)
Serial Mbr Range: 0C391564 THRU 00715433 ()

IRING HARMNESS, ELECTRICAL AND IGNITION

4 g
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Foolnote &
2 260794 2| PLATE 1

3 10 15001 SCREW 4

4 984934 2 BRACKET 1

5 10 28635 SCREW 3 a
5 13 26992 |LOCKAWASHER 3 a
7 152484 1| IGMITION AMPLIFIER 1

Th 24 15270841 HARMESS 1

g 10 TEE30| SCREW 3 a
3 13 26992 | LOCKWASHER 3 a
10 23 92152 | SPACER A

104 11 B4015|NUT 16 1
11 9725741 '"WATER TEMPERATIURE SEMDEI|1

11 497344 1 '"WATER TEMPERATURE SEMDEI|1

12 13 26996 LOCKWASHER 1

13 11 BB219| MWUT 1

14 90806 |0IL PRESSURE SEMDER 1

14 37293|0IL PRESSURE SEMDER [DUAL] (1

15 13 26996 LOCKWASHER 1

16 11 E2219| MWUT 1

17 22 B4013|REDUCER 1

18 97163 BRACKET 1

19 aa 11178 |CIRCUIT BREAKER [50 AP 1

20 13 26996 | LOCKWASHER 2

21 11 E2219|MUT 2

22 10 45862 | SCREW [7/8") 2

23 10 71405 SCREW [7/16") 1

24 12 BEEET 'WASHER 2

25 11 E1356 | MUT 3

26 a5 96819T | INSULATOR 1

27 a9 96054 | STARTER SOLENQOID 1

28 10 47910/ SCREW [5/8") 1

29 11 20361 |MUT 2

a0 13 26992 | LOCKWASHER 2

Kl 11 26419 |MUT [8-32) 2

32 11 94330 NUT [1./4-20) 2

33 969407 |BRACKET 1

L 10 AVE1Z|SCREW [1-1/4") 1 3/8-16 THREAD

€] 13 35048 | LOCKWASHER 1 3/8-16 THREAD

M 10 47462 | SCREW [1-1/4") 1 741614 THREAD -
2B 13 bk Lo [ R e W PNl Bl kil MO d4 TUDOAD




